OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Serial 16.02.2010
Printed Februar 18, 2010 at 13:53

Stagel--1
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 141 18,52 7,6134 145,0000 100,00 22 Angerer, Klaus
2 118 15,58 7,5738 144,2462 99,48 26 KrlCher, Matthias
3 134 20,23 6,6238 126,1534 87,00 27 Heimerdinger, Steffen
4 136 22,38 6,0769 115,7361 79,82 5 Wimmer, Richard
5 14 24,42 5,7740 109,9672 75,84 1 Rengart, Norbert Open
6 136 27,22 4,9963 95,1570 65,63 18 De Ahna, Fritz
7 136 28,52 4,7686 90,8195 62,63 8 Barucha, Rudolf
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Serial 16.02.2010
Printed Februar 18, 2010 at 13:53

Stagel--1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 120 22,46 5,3428 145,0000
2 122 23,72 5,1433 139,5859
3 110 23,61 4,6590 126,4425
4 137 33,36 4,1067 111,4528
5 96 25,64 3,7441 101,6131
6 77 25,13 3,0641 83,1562
7 141 47,50 2,9684 80,5605
8§ 111 37,45 2,9640 80,4392
9 92 38,82 2,3699 64,3175
10 91 50,68 1,7956 48,7305
11 48 33,04 1,4528 39,4274

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,27
87,20
76,86
70,08
57,35
55,56
55,48
44,36
33,61
27,19

COMPETITOR

#

25
9
3

21

23

19

12

20

11

13
6

Name

Markopoulos, Georgios
Trautmann, Ralf
Astroth, Marcus
Hansmann, Bruno
Kahler, Peter
Westerdorf, Petra
Kohz, Peter
Schwarz, Andreas
Birkmayer, Tobias
Rehn, Klaus
Greissl, Andreas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Serial 16.02.2010
Printed Februar 18, 2010 at 13:53

Stagel--1

HIT STAGE STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 125 26,07 4,7948 145,0000 100,00
2 106 24,82 4,2707 129,1526 89,07
3 115 30,91 3,7205 112,5117 77,59
4 122 35,07 3,4788 105,2018 72,55
5 112 32,38 3,4589 104,6021 72,14
6 125 36,24 3,4492 104,3088 71,94
7 119 36,95 3,2206 97,3939 67,17
8 112 34,93 3,2064 96,9658 66,87
9 95 36,12 2,6301 79,5380 54,85
10 100 43,42 2,3031 69,6481 48,03
11 81 46,28 1,7502 52,9286 36,50
12 76 54,81 1,3866 41,9327 28,92
13 50 43,44 1,1510 34,8080 24,01
14 67 69,59 0,9628 29,1157 20,08

COMPETITOR

#

35
16
28
15

29
17
14
30

31
24
32

Name

Drzymalla, Dominik
Von Graeve, Daniel
Hoiss, Michael
Bohrer, Juergen
Aron, Michael
Woeller, Ulrich
Mottner, Thomas
Giesen, Detlef
Tauschwitz, Christian
Baumann, Maximilian
Yates, Mark

Nerge, Christian
Heinzinger, Martin
Schoeninger, Andreas

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Serial 16.02.2010
Printed Februar 18, 2010 at 13:53

Stage 2 -- 2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 107 11,86 9,0219 115,0000 100,00 26 Krlher, Matthias
2 103 14,53 7,0888 90,3588 78,57 22 Angerer, Klaus
3 113 16,07 7,0317 89,6316 77,94 1 Rengart, Norbert Open
4 94 15,20 6,1842 78,8285 68,55 5 Wimmer, Richard
5 112 22,58 4,9601 63,2256 54,98 18 De Ahna, Fritz
6 74 15,54 4,7619 60,6987 52,78 27 Heimerdinger, Steffen
7 90 19,10 4,7120 60,0631 52,23 8 Barucha, Rudolf
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Serial 16.02.2010
Printed Februar 18, 2010 at 13:53

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 113 14,29 7,9076 115,0000
2 108 18,10 5,9669 86,7754
3 111 18,63 5,9581 86,6486
4 90 16,26 5,5351 80,4959
5 112 20,29 5,5200 80,2764
6 111 21,33 5,2039 75,6805
7 92 22,02 4,1780 60,7606
8 96 23,01 4,1721 60,6745
9 95 23,99 3,9600 57,5897
10 115 30,07 3,8244 55,6181
11 103 29,40 3,5034 50,9497

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
75,46
75,35
70,00
69,81
65,81
52,84
52,76
50,08
48,36
44,30

COMPETITOR

#

3
19
20
25
23
12

6
21

9
13
11

Name

Astroth, Marcus
Westerdorf, Petra
Schwarz, Andreas
Markopoulos, Georgios
Kahler, Peter
Kohz, Peter
Greissl, Andreas
Hansmann, Bruno
Trautmann, Ralf
Rehn, Klaus
Birkmayer, Tobias

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Serial 16.02.2010
Printed Februar 18, 2010 at 13:53

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 96 16,00 6,0000 115,0000 100,00
2 101 17,77 5,6837 108,9383 94,73
3 109 20,00 5,4500 104,4583 90,83
4 109 21,10 5,1659 99,0126 86,10
5 105 22,69 4,6276 88,6955 77,13
6 83 20,29 4,0907 78,4048 68,18
7 97 25,72 3,7714 72,2849 62,86
8 88 23,74 3,7068 71,0475 61,78
9 78 21,33 3,6568 70,0891 60,95
10 90 25,23 3,5672 68,3710 59,45
11 101 31,96 3,1602 60,5705 52,67
12 109 37,49 2,9074 55,7260 48,46
13 103 36,25 2,8414 54,4598 47,36
14 0 17,91 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR

#

35
16

7
15
14

4
24
28
30
17
31

2
32
29

Name

Von Graeve, Daniel
Hoiss, Michael
Drzymalla, Dominik
Aron, Michael
Tauschwitz, Christian
Woeller, Ulrich
Heinzinger, Martin
Bohrer, Juergen
Baumann, Maximilian
Giesen, Detlef
Nerge, Christian
Yates, Mark
Schoeninger, Andreas
Mottner, Thomas
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Serial 16.02.2010
Printed Februar 18, 2010 at 13:53

Stage 3--3
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 51 6,23 8,1862 55,0000 100,00 22 Angerer, Klaus
2 51 6,78 7,5221 50,5383 91,89 27 Heimerdinger, Steffen
3 39 5,33 7,3171 49,1607 89,38 26 Krlher, Matthias
4 55 10,47 5,2531 35,2937 64,17 18 De Ahna, Fritz
5 53 10,20 5,1961 34,9105 63,47 1 Rengart, Norbert Open
6 52 10,54 4,9336 33,1469 60,27 8 Barucha, Rudolf
7 34 8,22 4,1363 27,7899 50,53 5 Wimmer, Richard
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Serial 16.02.2010
Printed Februar 18, 2010 at 13:53

Stage 3--3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 44 7,71 5,7069 55,0000
2 55 9,74 5,6468 54,4212
3 50 9,49 5,2687 50,7771
4 49 11,10 4,4144 42,5439
5 53 12,80 4,1406 39,9053
6 51 12,51 4,0767 39,2896
7 43 11,13 3,8634 37,2338
8 40 11,01 3,6331 35,0136
9 50 13,96 3,5817 34,5183
10 47 15,85 2,9653 28,5781
11 47 18,09 2,5981 25,0394
12 53 22,19 2,3885 23,0188

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,95
92,32
77,35
72,56
71,44
67,70
63,66
62,76
51,96
45,53
41,85

COMPETITOR

#

3
25

9
23

6
12
10
19
20
21
11
13

Name

Astroth, Marcus
Markopoulos, Georgios
Trautmann, Ralf
Kahler, Peter
Greissl, Andreas
Kohz, Peter
Sichelschmidt, Oliver
Westerdorf, Petra
Schwarz, Andreas
Hansmann, Bruno
Birkmayer, Tobias
Rehn, Klaus
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Serial 16.02.2010
Printed Februar 18, 2010 at 13:53

Stage 3--3
HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT
1 45 8,47 5,3129 55,0000 100,00
2 55 11,64 4,7251 48,9151 88,94
3 47 10,90 4,3119 44,6380 81,16
4 53 14,85 3,5690 36,9473 67,18
5 51 14,50 3,5172 36,4113 66,20
6 47 14,38 3,2684 33,8355 61,52
7 49 15,21 3,2216 33,3504 60,64
8 51 16,35 3,1193 32,2913 58,71
9 49 15,99 3,0644 31,7235 57,68
10 45 16,39 2,7456 28,4228 51,68
11 47 19,22 2,4454 25,3150 46,03
12 51 23,93 2,1312 22,0628 40,11
13 22 13,42 1,6393 16,9709 30,86
14 41 64,30 0,6376 6,6010 12,00

COMPETITOR

#

35

7
16
15

4

2
14
24
29
28
31
30
17
32

Name

Von Graeve, Daniel
Drzymalla, Dominik
Hoiss, Michael

Aron, Michael
Woeller, Ulrich
Yates, Mark
Tauschwitz, Christian
Heinzinger, Martin
Mottner, Thomas
Bohrer, Juergen
Nerge, Christian
Baumann, Maximilian
Giesen, Detlef
Schoeninger, Andreas

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Serial 16.02.2010
Printed Februar 18, 2010 at 13:53

Stage 4 --4
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 85 13,40 6,3433 105,0000 100,00 26 KrCher, Matthias
2 100 17,10 5,8480 96,8008 92,19 1 Rengart, Norbert Open
3 84 15,83 5,3064 87,8362 83,65 27 Heimerdinger, Steffen
4 77 14,62 5,2668 87,1803 83,03 22 Angerer, Klaus
5 100 21,33 4,6882 77,6040 73,91 18 De Ahna, Fritz
6 83 19,88 4,1751 69,1094 65,82 8 Barucha, Rudolf
7 96 24,52 3,9152 64,8076 61,72 5 Wimmer, Richard
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Serial 16.02.2010
Printed Februar 18, 2010 at 13:53

Stage 4 --4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 99 15,47 6,3995 105,0000 100,00 3 Astroth, Marcus

2 99 17,53 5,6475 92,6612 88,25 9 Trautmann, Ralf

3 87 19,35 4,4961 73,7705 70,26 6 Greissl, Andreas

4 82 21,15 3,8771 63,6133 60,58 25 Markopoulos, Georgios

5 83 22,63 3,6677 60,1780 57,31 23 Kabhler, Peter

6 74 22,95 3,2244 52,9046 50,39 19 Westerdorf, Petra

7 65 21,49 3,0247 49,6274 47,26 21 Hansmann, Bruno

8 70 25,24 2,7734 45,5044 43,34 12 Kohz, Peter

9 72 27,87 2,5834 42,3877 40,37 10 Sichelschmidt, Oliver
10 82 35,22 2,3282 38,2005 36,38 13 Rehn, Klaus
11 78 40,87 1,9085 31,3137 29,82 11 Birkmayer, Tobias
12 17 23,88 0,7119 11,6804 11,12 20 Schwarz, Andreas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Serial 16.02.2010
Printed Februar 18, 2010 at 13:53

Stage 4 --4
HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT
1 87 20,56 4,2315 105,0000 100,00
2 93 30,02 3,0979 76,8715 73,21
3 66 21,44 3,0784 76,3857 72,75
4 95 34,16 2,7810 69,0079 65,72
5 68 25,17 2,7016 67,0377 63,85
6 76 29,02 2,6189 64,9844 61,89
7 70 28,12 2,4893 61,7698 58,83
8 63 39,07 1,6125 40,0120 38,11
9 36 31,57 1,1403 28,2957 26,95
10 38 35,99 1,0558 26,1996 24,95
11 44 41,70 1,0552 26,1824 24,94
12 21 26,27 0,7994 19,8359 18,89
13 0 39,53 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
14 0 32,03 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR

#

15
35
17
16
14
28

31
29
24

32
30

Name

Drzymalla, Dominik
Aron, Michael

Von Graeve, Daniel
Giesen, Detlef

Hoiss, Michael
Tauschwitz, Christian
Bohrer, Juergen
Yates, Mark

Nerge, Christian
Mottner, Thomas
Heinzinger, Martin
Woeller, Ulrich
Schoeninger, Andreas
Baumann, Maximilian
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Serial 16.02.2010
Printed Februar 18, 2010 at 13:53

Stage5--5
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 109 13,93 7,8248 130,0000 100,00 26 KrCher, Matthias
2 116 15,02 7,7230 128,3087 98,70 22 Angerer, Klaus
3 126 17,03 7,3987 122,9204 94,55 27 Heimerdinger, Steffen
4 115 17,30 6,6474 110,4383 84,95 5 Wimmer, Richard
5 125 20,30 6,1576 102,3015 78,69 1 Rengart, Norbert Open
6 125 23,35 5,3533 88,9388 68,41 18 De Ahna, Fritz
7 125 30,54 4,0930 68,0000 52,31 8 Barucha, Rudolf

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Serial 16.02.2010
Printed Februar 18, 2010 at 13:53

Stage5--5
HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS
1 125 20,53 6,0887 130,0000
2 126 20,85 6,0432 129,0288
3 118 22,75 5,1868 110,7447
4 127 25,91 4,9016 104,6547
5 112 23,21 4,8255 103,0303
6 124 25,72 4,8212 102,9374
7 130 33,34 3,8992 83,2530
8 109 29,62 3,6799 78,5713
9 115 32,56 3,5319 75,4112
10 118 39,53 2,9851 63,7349
11 109 37,60 2,8989 61,8958
12 73 31,03 2,3526 50,2300

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,25
85,19
80,50
79,25
79,18
64,04
60,44
58,01
49,03
47,61
38,64

COMPETITOR

#

25

9
20

3

6
23
10
12
19
11
13
21

Name

Markopoulos, Georgios
Trautmann, Ralf
Schwarz, Andreas
Astroth, Marcus
Greissl, Andreas
Kahler, Peter
Sichelschmidt, Oliver
Kohz, Peter
Westerdorf, Petra
Birkmayer, Tobias
Rehn, Klaus
Hansmann, Bruno
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Serial 16.02.2010
Printed Februar 18, 2010 at 13:53

Stage5--5

HIT STAGE STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 112 21,44 5,2239 130,0000 100,00
2 126 25,15 5,0099 124,6759 95,90
3 130 26,92 4,8291 120,1762 92,44
4 108 24,91 4,3356 107,8947 83,00
5 124 30,54 4,0602 101,0422 77,72
6 120 30,71 3,9075 97,2415 74,80
7 120 34,13 3,5160 87,4974 67,31
8 108 40,48 2,6680 66,3947 51,07
9 97 38,58 2,5143 62,5691 48,13
10 93 37,31 2,4926 62,0309 47,72
11 90 36,94 2,4364 60,6311 46,64
12 72 43,74 1,6461 40,9641 31,51
13 82 55,84 1,4685 36,5442 28,11
14 23 24,15 0,9524 23,7007 18,23

COMPETITOR

#

35

7
15
16
28
17
29
30
24
14
31

2

4
32

Name

Von Graeve, Daniel
Drzymalla, Dominik
Aron, Michael

Hoiss, Michael
Bohrer, Juergen
Giesen, Detlef
Mottner, Thomas
Baumann, Maximilian
Heinzinger, Martin
Tauschwitz, Christian
Nerge, Christian
Yates, Mark
Woeller, Ulrich
Schoeninger, Andreas
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